Name College roll
Shubhadeep Goswami
Mausumi Paul

Priya Barman

Pampa Debnath
Debabrata Halder
RUNA SARKAR
Sanatan Hemram

Lili Das

Purabi Ghosh
FIRDOUSI ARA KHATUN
Binoy Das

Avijit Roy

Keya Sarkar

Aindrila Roy

Puja Chowdhury
Purnima Barman
Rahul Mandal

Meghraj Chanda.
Kumarijit Basak
Alamin Mondal
Sourov saha

Mostafa Mondal

Rajib Basak

1029
1200
1335
1435
1535
1002
1336

789

114
1099

738
1316
1384

225
1155
1290
1117
1222
1258
1000
1288

769

University roll and numbe Registration no.

1
1719ENGH 0107
1719ENGH 0114
1719ENGH.
1719ENGH. 0097
1719ENGH 0124
1719ENGHO0127
1719ENGH 0105
1719ENGH 0117
1719ENGH - 0099
1719ENGH. 0096
1719ENGH 0093
1719ENGH-0103
1719ENGH 0091
1719ENGH 0115
1719ENGH 0118
1719ENGH0119

0113

171-1215-0107-19
171-1212-0114-19
171-1215-0113-19
171-1112-0097-19
171-1211-0124-19
171-1113-0127-19

session

2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2020-21

1711211010519 2019-2020

171_1211_0116_19
171-1214-0099-19
171-1112-0095-19
171-1112-0093-19
171-1217-0103-19
171-1211-0091-19
171-1217-0115-19
171-1212-0118-19
171-1112-0119-19

Roll- 17719ENGH No- 010 171-1111-0108-19

1719ENGH-0104
1719ENGH0092
1719ENGH 0130
1719ENGHO0110
1719ENGH 0120

171-1115-0104-19
171-1111-0092-19
171-1115-0130-19
171-1111-0110-19
171-1115-0120-19

2019_2020
2019-2020
2020-2021
2019-2020
2019-20
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-20
2019-20
2019-2020
2020-21

2021

e-mail

mobile

shubhadeep.goswami@g 08972122403

paulmausumi70@gmail.c
barmanpriya270@gamil.c
pampadebnath658@gma
debabratah201@gmail.cc
sarkarruna767@gmail.col
sanatanhemram0123456'
bdas39410@gmail.com
gpurabi99@gmail.com
firdousiarakhatun21@gm:
dasbinoy765@gmail.com
avi7872179386@gmail.cc
keyasarkar021@gmail.co
aindrilaroy661@gmail.cor
puja.kng7@gmail.com
barmanpurnima451@gm:
india2kluv@gmail.com
meghraj.chanda2001@gr
rajbasak2504@gmail.com
alaminj143@gmail.com
sahasourov991@gmail.cc
mostafamondal12111@gr
rajibbasak452@gmail.cor

7865921768
8653153526
6295206285
9064844587
6297702190
9775732751
7029852181
9749960477
8670500392
7029479685
7872179386
8101371694
8617686439
8101628679
8670745388
9749813596
6294552765
8250091881
+918918612097
7076592962
6297693218
8388924667



